2025 STAR STATE Finalists Interviews - March 20, 2025

STAR IN AGRISCIENCE

Interview Time
09:00 am

09:15 am
09:30 am

09:45 am

Name
Ruth Eckstein

Joanna Hamilton
Mackenzie Hudson

Sadie Swepston

Chapter
Ridgemont

Felicity-Franklin
Global Impact

Zane Trace

STAR IN AGRIBUSINESS

Interview Time

Name

10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:00 am

Wyatt Black
Launa Ireland
Baylee Lumbrezer

Callie Finnegan

Chapter
Miami East-MVCTC

Warren
Archbold

Firelands

STAR IN AGRICULTURAL PLACEMENT

Interview Time
12:00 pm

12:15 pm
12:30 pm

12:45 pm

Name
Abby Crum

Aaron Miller
Lincoln Winner

Emma Brandenburg

Chapter
West Muskingum

Archbold
Versalilles

Felicity-Franklin

STAR FARMER

Interview Time
1:15 pm

1:30 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

Name
Kaylee Jennings

Delaney Jones
Wyatt Schlauch

Titus Rufenacht

© Ohio FFA Association

Chapter
Felicity-Franklin

Allen East
West Holmes

Archbold
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